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TOP TEN ECONOMIES BY HOLDERS AND Issuers, AT YEARTOP TEN ECONOMIES BY HOLDERS AND Issuers, AT YEAR--END 2002END 2002
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Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS HoldersTop Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Holders
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Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS HoldersTop Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Holders
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Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS HoldersTop Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Holders
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Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS HoldersTop Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Holders
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Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS IssuersTop Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Issuers
Total Portfolio Investment SecuritiesTotal Portfolio Investment Securities

(US$ billion)(US$ billion)

3,259

1,326

1,321

837

803

721

637

513

501

327

3,366

0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000 2,500 3,000 3,500

 United States 

 United Kingdom 

 Germany 

 France 

 Netherlands 

 Italy 

 Luxembourg 

 Japan 

 Cayman Islands 

 Spain 

 Others 



11
2004 IMF Committee on Balance of 

Payments Statistics

Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Issuers Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Issuers 
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Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Issuers Top Ten Economies 2002 CPIS Issuers 
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Australia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiabilAustralia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitiesities
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Australia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Australia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
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Australia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Australia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Canada: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiabilitiCanada: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitieses
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Canada: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Canada: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Canada: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Canada: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Chile: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiabilitieChile: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitiess
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Chile: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Chile: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Chile: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Chile: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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China China –– Hong Kong SAR: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Hong Kong SAR: 2002 CPIS Top Ten 
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China China –– Hong Kong SAR: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Hong Kong SAR: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Japan: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Japan: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Japan: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Japan: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Spain: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiabilitieSpain: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitiess
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Spain: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Spain: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Spain: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Spain: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)

60

49

36
28 26 23 19 16 16 12

40

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Fran
ce

Ger
man

y
Unit

ed
 Stat

es
Neth

erl
an

ds
Unit

ed
 K

ingdo
m

Luxe
mbo

urg

Ire
lan

d

Belg
ium

Ja
pan Ita

ly

Oth
ers



32
2004 IMF Committee on Balance of 

Payments Statistics

Russia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiabilitiRussia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitieses
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Russia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Russia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Russia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Russia: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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South Africa: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiaSouth Africa: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitiesbilities
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South Africa: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers South Africa: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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South Africa: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders South Africa: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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United Kingdom: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived United Kingdom: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived 
LiabilitiesLiabilities

(US$ billion)(US$ billion)

Reported Assets

1,3781,304

514558

864
746

0

400

800

1,200

1,600

2001 2002Derived Liabilities

1,3261,282

710 668
572 658

0

400

800

1,200

1,600

2001 2002

Total Equity Securities Debt Securities



39
2004 IMF Committee on Balance of 

Payments Statistics

United Kingdom: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers United Kingdom: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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United Kingdom: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders United Kingdom: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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United States: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived LiUnited States: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Reported Assets and Derived Liabilitiesabilities
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United States: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers United States: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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United States: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders United States: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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India: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Derived LiabilitiesIndia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Derived Liabilities
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India: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders India: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Saudi Arabia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Derived LiabilitiesSaudi Arabia: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Derived Liabilities
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)

Derived Liabilities
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Saudi Arabia : 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Saudi Arabia : 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 
(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Uganda: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Derived LiabilitiesUganda: 2001 and 2002 CPIS Derived Liabilities
(US$ million)(US$ million)

Derived Liabilities
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Selected Small Economies with International Financial Selected Small Economies with International Financial 

Centers:Centers: Total 2002 CPIS ResultsTotal 2002 CPIS Results
Reported AssetsReported Assets

(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Selected Small Economies with International Financial Selected Small Economies with International Financial 
Centers: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders Centers: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Holders 

(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Selected Small Economies with International Financial Selected Small Economies with International Financial 
Centers: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers Centers: 2002 CPIS Top Ten Issuers 

(US$ billion)(US$ billion)
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Thank you!Thank you!


